

M.A.C. CASE NO 69 OF 2022.(69 OF 2022)

Present: Smt. Ail Biswas (Sarkar)

J.O. Code WB 00570.

CNR: WBDDOI-000981-2022.

07
20-02-2023.

To day is fixed for S/R and appearance.

In terms of Resolution No. DDABA/DD/91/(1) 2022-2023. Dated 20-02-2023.
adopted by DDD Advocates' Bar Association. Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat,
no Step is taken by the parties case is adjourned.

Fix. 10-04-2023.for S/R and appearance.

M. A.C. Tribunal Judge, 1st Court,
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur.