

M.A.C. CASE NO 69 OF 2022.(69 OF 2022)

Present: Smt. Ail Biswas (Sarkar)

J.O. Code WB 00570.

CNR: WBDDOI-000981-2022.

09
03-06-2023.

Today is fixed for steps.

Petitioner files a petition and prays for time for steps.

Heard. Considered.

Prayer is allowed.

O.P. Ins.Com files a petition and kept with the record.

Fix. 25-07-2023.for fresh steps.

M. A.C. Tribunal Judge, 1st Court,
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur.