

**M.A.C. CASE NO 69 OF 2022.( 69 OF 2022 )**

Present : Sri S.K. Pathak J.O.Code No.WB 00830

CNR: WBDDOI-000981-2022.

13

15-02-2024

Today is fixed for filing W/O .

Both the parties file hajira through their Ld. Advocate separately.

O.P. Ins.Com files W/S today .Copy served. Let it be kept with the Record.

Let the Case be fixed for framing of issue.

Fix. 06-04-2024 for framing of issue.

M. A.C. Tribunal Judge, 1<sup>st</sup> Court,  
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur.