

M.A.C. CASE NO 69 OF 2022.(69 OF 2022)

Present : Sri S. K. Pathak J.O.Code No.WB 00830

CNR: WBDDOI-000981-2022.

18

18-09-2024

Both parties files Petition through there Ld. Advocate separetely.

Today is fixed for evidence.

Petitioner files a time prayer for evidence.

Hd. Consd. Time prayer is allowed.

Fix. 14-11-2024 for evidence.

MAC Tribunal Judge, 1st Court,

Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur.