

**M.A.C. CASE NO 69 OF 2022.( 69 OF 2022 )**

Present : Sri Anil Kr. Kushwaha J.O.Code No.WB 00945

CNR: WBDDOI-000981-2022.

28\_

08-08-2025 Regular P.O. is on leave.

Today is fixed for O.P.W.

Both the sides file hajira through Ld. Advocate separately.

Case is adjourned today.

Fix.09-09-2025 for O.P.W.

MAC Tribunal Judge, 1st Court,In-ch.

Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur.