

M.A.C. CASE NO 69 OF 2022.(69 OF 2022)

Present : Sri S.K. Pathak J.O.Code No.WB 00830

CNR: WBDDOI-000981-2022.

31_

12-11-2025

Today is fixed for O.P.W.

Both the sides file hajira through Ld. Advocate separately.

Received a letter from the Superintendent,Balurghat Hospital expressing unable on his part to provide any medical Record of the person noted in summon.

Hd. Both sides . Considered .

O.P./Ins. Co. is directed to take step accordingly.

Fix.15-12-2025 for O.P.W.i/d argument.

MAC Tribunal Judge, 1st Court,

Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur.